Highlights
Ultra-low power
The QCC30xx series is designed for ultra-high efficiency in
power consumption. These SoCs support the development
of very small form factor, richly-featured earbuds that can be
used for up to 16 hours with a 65mAh battery.1 The QCC307x
platforms achieve advanced computation at no compromise
to our ultra-low power performance.

QCC3050 QCC-3050-0-CSP90B QCC3056 QCC-3056-0-WLNSP94B
QCC3071 QCC-3071-0-WLNSP99
Ordering Information
Qualcomm QCC3020, Qualcomm QCC3026, Qualcomm QCC3040, Qualcomm QCC3046, Qualcomm QCC3056, Qualcomm
QCC3050, Qualcomm QCC3071 and Qualcomm cVc are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.
¹ QCC302x and QCC303x
² QCC304x and QCC305x
³ QCC305x only
⁴ QCC3040 and QCC3050
⁵ QCC3071 only
⁶ QCC302x, QCC3046, QCC3056 and
  QCC3071
⁷ 3rd generation Qualcomm Adaptive ANC
⁸ CD Lossless audio available with
   Snapdragon Sound